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BUD	POWELL

ΟΙ	ΣΥΓΧΟΡΔΙΕΣ	ΤΟΥ	ΠΡΩΤΟΥ	Α	ΤΟΥ	ΚΟΜΜΑΤΙΟΥ	"CELIA"	ΤΟΥ	B.POWELL
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A	FORM	MAJOR	II-V-I

FCmB♭

CmCm

BCm

G

D♭Dm

Dm

A♭E♭m

Cm

Dm

Cm

CmB♭

GDm

CCGDmCCGDm


































2

















































 





 



























 





 

  

  

  

 



 

 

     



   



























 



































3

3

3

3

"BILLIE'S	BOUNCE"
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"YARDBIRD	SUITE"
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"JUNKA"
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